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6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London
News
8. 0 Correspondence School ses-
sion (see page 32)
9.30 Music While You Work
10.20 Devotional Service
11.0 For My Lady: FamousPianists: Robert Casadesus
(France)
11.16 A.C.E. TALK: "Making
Tims: for All Things"
11.30 Musical Silhouettes
472.0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m, LONDON NEWS)2.0 Music of the Celts
38.0 Organ interlude
3.156 New recordings
Dy Classical Hour
5.
.45-5.165 Children’s session46 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS)6.30 Dinner music continued
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
"Dad and Dave"
7.45 What American Commenta-
tors Say .
8.0 "The Stage Presents!’’:British Theatreland All- StarTribute~ to the Forces andCivilians of the United Nations
(BBC production)
8.31 "Stage Door Canteen"
(U.S.A, programme)
8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel and War Review
9.25 Stokowski and Philadel-
phia Orchestra,
"Sarabande" (Bach-Stokowskl)
9.29 Readings by Professor T.
D. Adams,
Highroads of English Literature
(John Dryden: 1671-1700)
9.51 Stokowski and _ Philadel-
phia Orclr2stra,
Toccata and Fugue in D Minor
(Bach)10.0 Dance music by Dick
Colvin and his, Music11.0 LONDON NEWS
11.185 Repetition of Talks and
Greetings from Boys Overseas
12. 0 CLOSE DOWN

4 1140 ke. 263 m.

5. Op.m. VarietyDinner music
After dinner music
For the Connoisseur
Music from America

(U.S.A. programme)
Dance music
Meditation music
Close down
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7. 0, 7.45, 8.45a.m. London News
9. 0 Correspondence School ses-
sion (see page 32)
9.30 Close down
41. 0 For My Lady: Famous Pia-nists: Robert Casadesus, France
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41.15 A.C.E. TALK: "Making
Time for All Things"
41.30 Musical silhouettes42. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.145 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
5. 0 Children’s session: ‘Once
Upon a Time" .
5.15 Personalities on Parade:
Jean Cerchi (vocalist)
6. 0 Budget of Sport from "The
Sportsman’"’
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 Musical Programme
‘6.45 After dinner music
7.30 Gardening Talk
7.45 What American Commen-
tators Say
8. 0 Symphonic Programme :"Till Eulenspiegel’s Merry
Pranks" (Richard Strauss), the
Cleveland Orchestra (Rodzinski)
8.40 Final Studio Recital by
N.Z. Prima Donna: Margherita
Zelanda (soprano)
8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel and War Review
9.25 "Nights of Romance"
9.30 ‘Cappy Ricks"
9.54 Interlude
40. 0 Close down

Friday, April 23 —
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6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk
8. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Price Tribunal
9.45 The Friendly Road (Jas-
per)
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 The Lawrence Family
10.30 Reserved
10.45 Big Sister
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Sally)12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News2.30 Home. Service session
(Gran
3. 0 or Ever Young
4.35 Health and Beauty session
(Marina), including Let’s Take
a Look in Your Mirror
5.45 Uncle Tom and the Merry
Makers .
6.15 London News
6.30 Music of the Old Masters
7.15 The Van Teeters f
7.30 The Last of the Hill
(Bob Dyer)
7.45 Talking Drums8.5 Eye Witness News: Con-
voy Cracker
8.2 Easy Aces
8.45 Sparky and Dud
9. 1 Announcements of National
Importance
9. 5 Doctor Mac
9.20 Women of Courage: Char-
lotte Bronte
10. 0 Sports session (Bill Mere-dith
10.16 The Sammy Kaye Show
41. 0 London News

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Reserved
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11. 0 Musical Programme
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Suz-
anne)
12. 0 Midday melody menu
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
1. 0 Moments of Charm
2.30 Home Service’ session
(Mary Anne)
3. 0 For Ever Young4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Tony)
5. 0 Children’s session
6.15 London News
6.30 Time Out with Ted Steele
7.15 The Van Teeters
7.30 The Last of the Hill Billies
(Bob Dyer)7.45 Talking Drums8.5 Eye Witness News: Dead
Man’s Float
8.20 Easy Aces845 Gems from Grand Opera9.0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Women of Courage: Rosita
Forbes ;

9.30 New Recordings
10. 0 Diggers’ session
11. 0 London News

SLB ios tre.
0,7.0,8.45a.m. London News30 Health talk
0 Breakfast Club ,
O Aunt Daisy45 Morning Reflections
QO Judy and Jane
5 Piano Parade
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister11. 0 Stage and Screen11.30 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-
beth Anne)
12. 0 Luncheon session
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
2.309 Home Service session
(Nancy)
3. 0 For Ever Young
3.30 Colebrity interlude
4.30 .Health and Beauty session
(Joan)
5. 0 Children’s session (Grace
and Jacko)
6. 0 Places in the News (Teddy
Grundy)
6.15 London News
6.30 Hymns at Eventide
6.45 Junior Sports session
7.15 The Van Teeters

7.30 The Last of the Hill Billie’
(Bob Dyer)
7.45 Please, Teacher!8.5 Eye Witness News: Crew
Missing
8.20 Easy Aces
8.45 Bachelor’s Children
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Women of Courage: Lilliaf
D. Wald
9.45 The Toff, 3ZB’s Racing
Reporter
10. 0 Musical Moneybags
11. 0 London News

BYE lume
6. 0,7.0,8.45a.m. London News7.30 Health talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning Reflections10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 Radio Sunshine
10.30 Ma Perkins
Soe Big Sister7 Shopping Reporter (Jessie12. 0 Lunch hour

4

12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News1.0 Luncheon melodies
2.30 Home Service’ session
Pee 2For Ever Youn
3'30 Those Happy Gilmans4.15 Health and Beauty session
4465 The Children’s session6.°0 These You Have Loved6.15 London News
6.30 Voices of Yesterdays
Joseph Jefferson7.15 The Van Teeters
7.30 The Last of the Hill Billies
(Bob Dyer)
7.45 Gems from Light Opera8.5 Eye Witness News: The
Boomerang Boys
8.20 Easy Aces
8.45 The Sunbeams Cameo
2. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Women of Couraget
Louise Michel
10.30 The Week-end Racing and

Precis Preview1.0 London News
QZA PALMERSTON Nth,'1400ke 214m,

6. 0,7.0,8.45a.m, London News7.30 Health talk
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning!5.45 p.m. Dinner music6.15 London News
7.15 The Van Teeters
7.30 Yarns for Yanks: Galahad
and Roland, told by Gene Lockehart8.5 For Ever Young
8.20 Easy Aces
8.36 The Forces’ Request ses=
sion9.0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Women of Courage: Queen
Wilhelmina
9.40 Preview of the week-end
sport (Fred Murphy)
—

SPECIAL OFFER for
ONE MONTH ONLY

25%Discount
OFF ALL MORSE
PRACTICE SETS
Send stamped addressed envelopefor illustrated leaflet

BOND & BOND LTD.
BOX 275, HAMILTON:

YowHOMEGUARD
Sanray is the ideal disinfect-
antforsickrooms, floors; lava
tories, drains, cuts; scratches
and general household and
farm use: Lathers freely with

SANRAR
soap:

DISINFECTANTFluid

SawRaVLaburatories SANRavNz Distributors: SIMM8
JONES LTD., Christchurch 14


